
Dorey Pk- New Kent 49 mile Loop 19.0 Average 2.632 hours

MILE Cue Road Rte For
Strt Dorey Park 0.1

0.1 L Dorey Park Dr 0.62
0.72 L Darbytown Rd 0.6
1.32 R Miller Rd 1.98
3.3 R Charles City Rd 2.4
5.7 L Beaulah Rd 0.7
6.4 R Portugee Rd 2.4
8.8 L Memorial Dr 1
9.8 R Technology Rd 0.9

10.70 L Elko Track Rd 380 0.8
11.50 L Elko rd 156 0.5

12 X Route 60 0.3
12.30 Strt Meadow Rd 2.4
14.70 R Grapevine Rd 1.3
16.00 R Old Hanover 156 0.2
16.20 R Hanover /Airport Dr 156 -16

Becomes Cold Harbor 156 17.3
17.3 Store Stop 0

17.30 L Cold Harbor Rd 156 0.70
18 R Fox Hunter Lane 613 2

20.0 Becomes Dispatch Rd 613 0.4
20.40 L Quaker Rd 611 3.9
24.30 Strt S. Quaker Rd 611 0.7
25.00 L N. Henpeck Rd 665 3

28 R Old Roxbury Rd 1.2
29.2 L Pocohontas Lane 60 0.2
29.4 R Roxbury  Rd 106 1.4

30.80 R Charles City Rd 600 5.5
36.30 Store Stop Horizon 0
36.30 L Charles City Rd 156 3.44
39.74 L Yahley Mill Rd 1.46
41.2 R Long Bridge Rd 0.8

42.00 R New Market Rd 5 0.5
42.50 L Kingsland Rd 1.3
43.80 R Buffin Rd 2.20
46.00 R New Market Rd 5 0.20
46.20 L Doran Rd 2.10
48.30 L Darbytown Rd 0.30
48.60 L Dorey Park 0.40
49.00 End @ Dorey Shelter
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